BEACH ENERGY LTD.

BEACH ENERGY LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000BPT9

Overview
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Price
1.59 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -063%(-0.01)

AUO000000BPT9
BPT

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

2,216 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

1.59 AUD (154,568)
1.60 AUD (13,954)
1.61 AUD

1.615 AUD

1.59 AUD

1.60 AUD

1.600929 AUD
9,421,520
15,078,330.51
2,762

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/25
2024/04/24
2024/04/23

rrrr

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=198518930
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000BPT9&ID_NOTATION=28020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=453a70829f8b63c4d7ea8b78cded122445f7788ddb8c6c0860efe60c540ff498&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c26d1f76ad37276dd&time=1714372437&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385294
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37fe68d029662759cb39e2622c388cde1aeab08f45f5de14dd126f23215c9824&idfile=60242&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60242%2F2024-04-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5bb51dab63ea94c34&time=1714372437&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384871
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e96064e3db40356d3449a4b815ea5b800e8a8d096f7ecdae4b6eea57533c8771&idfile=60239&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60239%2F2024-04-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3217101ccebd6ff82&time=1714372437&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384541
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4979f8ed8f6911f800e8edd34e0e8b563706d6442a93cab3cf4b20cb02f27cc&idfile=60233&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60233%2F2024-04-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=98d99655a4b67fa02&time=1714372437&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=384249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9aaa4dd54e8dd0cb43f6d700e1750a9f53c30e51a33d3221e2f1943919fd0b8c&idfile=60227&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60227%2F2024-04-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6e5a7ff4a3667820b&time=1714372437&tool=RSC

BEACH ENERGY LTD.

Details

2024/04/26 08:10:44

Price
1.59 AUD
Difference © -063%(-0.01)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000BPT9
Symbol BPT
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 2,216 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.59 AUD (154,568)
Ask (Ask size) 1.60 AUD (13,954)
Open 1.61 AUD
High 1.615 AUD
Low 1.59 AUD
Close (prev. day) 1.60 AUD
VWAP 1.600929 AUD
Volume (pcs) 9,421,520
Trading volume 15,078,330.51
Number of trades 2,762
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +3.25% +7.43% -3.93%
Perf (abs.) +0.05 +0.11 -0.07
Beta 0.84 1.01 1.18
Volatility 37.61 34.69 43.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BEACH ENERGY LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/

Time

22:26

10:33

08:00

08:04

21:49

Price
(mio.)
0.975 EUR 0.00
0.94 EUR 0.00
0.935 EUR 0.00

0.935 EUR 0.00

1.06 USD 0.00

Trading volume

1.60 AUD (10,961,459)
1.70 AUD (10,215,536)

1.64 AUD (7,532,620)

1.56 AUD (7,325,483)
1.93 AUD (2024/04/05)
1.48 AUD (2024/04/08)
1.93 AUD (2024/04/05)
1.30 AUD (2023/05/18)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26113985
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80427882
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116061543
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30093345
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1440992

BEACH ENERGY LTD.

Issues 26
Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 19:30 0.935 EUR 0.00 7
26
Australian Securities 2024/04/ 08:10 1.59 AUD 15.08 2,762
Exchange 26
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1440992
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678400

BEACH ENERGY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
BEACH ENERGY

Level 1, Conyngham Street 25 5065
Glenside, SA

Telefon: +61 8 8338 2833
Fax: +61 8 8338 2336
E-mail: info@beachpetroleum.com.au
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